

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30621/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2009 in TTR No. 98/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

COMMR.OF TRADE TAX,U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOLDRUSH SALES & SERVICES P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 30623 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30624 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30625 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30622 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
 Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.
 Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within two
weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master